CBM13S38
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai .comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 Completely Manages All Timekeeping
Functions
o RTC Counts Seconds, Minutes, Hours,

www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVTIVE FUTURE
- 20 -
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT TYPE
OPERATING
TEMPERTURE PACKAGE
PACKAGE
MARKING
NUMBER OF
PACKAGES
CBM13S38AS8-1.8 -40℃~85℃ SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM13S38AS8-1.8-RL -40℃~85℃ SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM13S38AS8-1.8-REEL -40℃~85℃ SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM13S38AS8-3.0 -40℃~85℃ SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM13S38AS8-3.0-RL -40℃~85℃ SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM13S38AS8-3.0-REEL -40℃~85℃ SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM13S38AS8-3.3 -40℃~85℃ SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM13S38AS8-3.3-RL -40℃~85℃ SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM13S38AS8-3.3-REEL -40℃~85℃ SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM13S38AMS8-1.8 -40℃~85℃ MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM13S38AMS8-3.0 -40℃~85℃ MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM13S38AMS8-3.3 -40℃~85℃ MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM13S38AS16-1.8-RL -40℃~85℃ SOP-16 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM13S38AS16-3.0-RL -40℃~85℃ SOP-16 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM13S38AS16-3.3-RL -40℃~85℃ SOP-16 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM13S38AS16-1.8-REEL -40℃~85℃ SOP-16 Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM13S38AS16-3.0-REEL -40℃~85℃ SOP-16 Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM13S38AS16-3.3-REEL -40℃~85℃ SOP-16 Tape and Reel, 4000